BOXCAR BAKERY

(Sample pastry menu. Subject to change at our cafes.)

CROISSANTS

Butter Croissant

Flaky on the outside, buttery, soft, and tender on

the inside.

Double Baked Croissant

Day-old butter croissant, brushed with syrup,
filled & topped with frangipane.

Ham & Cheese Croissant

French ham & comté, from our neighbors at
Dedalus

Kouign Amann

Croissant dough tossed in sugar. Sweet,
caramelized, and buttery.

Chocolate Sea Salt Kouign Amann

Baked with 70% valrhona chocolate, topped
with flaky sea salt (Mesa Only)

Pain Au Chocolat
(Pearl Only)

Savory Croissant
Roating flavors.

Danish

Rotating flavors. Sometimes sweet,
sometimes savory.

Morning Bun
Rotating flavors and availability. (Pearl Only)

DOUGHNUTS

(Pearl Cafe Only)

Filled Brioche Doughnut

Rotating flavors

Old Fashioned Cake Doughnut

Rotating flavors and availability

Fritters
Seasonal

$4.25

$6.00

$5.75

$4.25

$4.75

$4.95
$4.95

$5.00

$4.95

$4.50

$4.50

$4.25

MORE

Canelé
Rum & vanilla bean custard, with crispy crust.

Scone

Rotating flavors. Sometimes savory,
sometimes sweet.

Tea Cake

Rotating flavors, single layer “snacking cake”

Frittata (GF)
Rotating flavors. (Pearl Only)

Boxcar Bar (GF & V)

Oats, coconut, peanut butter, maple syrup,
dried fruit, nuts & seeds

Brownie (GF)

Dense and chocolatey brownies made with
rice flour and dark cocoa powder.

COOKIES

Rye Chocolate Chip

Moxie rye flour and Valrhona chocolate

Brown Butter Oatmeal Raisin
Moxie spelt flour, golden & dark raisins

Almond & Anise Sandwich Cookie (GF)

Filled with chocolate ganache

$3.95

$4.00

$4.00

$5.50

$4.00

$4.25

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

-It takes 4 days, start to finish, to make a croissant!

-All of our laminated pastries are made with French

butter.

-Everything is made from scratch, baked fresh

every morning, at our bakery located at our Pearl

St. location. Pastries for the Mesa cafe are

delivered fresh, each morning.

-We proudly use whole-grain flours from Moxie

Bread Co, and dairy from Morning Fresh Dairy.

To place a special order, please contact bakery@boxcarcoffee.com.
We need at least 2 days notice for custom orders.



