## **BOXCAR BAKERY**

(Sample pastry menu. Subject to change at our cafes.)

CROISSANTS		MORE	
Butter Croissant Flaky on the outside, buttery, soft, and tender on the inside.	\$4.25	Canelé Rum & vanilla bean custard, with crispy crust.	\$3.95
Double Baked Croissant  Day-old butter croissant, brushed with syrup, filled & topped with frangipane.	\$6.00	Scone Rotating flavors. Sometimes savory, sometimes sweet.	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant French ham & comté, from our neighbors at	\$5.75	Tea Cake Rotating flavors, single layer "snacking cake"	\$4.00
Dedalus Kouign Amann	\$4.25	Frittata (GF) Rotating flavors. (Pearl Only)	\$5.50
Croissant dough tossed in sugar. Sweet, caramelized, and buttery.	Ψ4.20	Boxcar Bar (GF & V) Oats, coconut, peanut butter, maple syrup,	\$4.00
Chocolate Sea Salt Kouign Amann Baked with 70% valrhona chocolate, topped with flaky sea salt (Mesa Only)	\$4.75	dried fruit, nuts & seeds  Brownie (GF)	\$4.25
Pain Au Chocolat (Pearl Only)	\$4.95	Dense and chocolatey brownies made with rice flour and dark cocoa powder.	
Savory Croissant Roating flavors.	\$4.95	COOKIES	
Danish Rotating flavors. Sometimes sweet, sometimes savory.	\$5.00	Rye Chocolate Chip Moxie rye flour and Valrhona chocolate	\$3.75
Morning Bun Rotating flavors and availability. (Pearl Only)	\$4.95	Brown Butter Oatmeal Raisin Moxie spelt flour, golden & dark raisins	\$3.75
DOUGHNUTS (Pearl Cafe Only)		Almond & Anise Sandwich Cookie (GF) Filled with chocolate ganache	\$3.75
Filled Brioche Doughnut Rotating flavors	\$4.50	-It takes 4 days, start to finish, to make a croissant! -All of our laminated pastries are made with French butterEverything is made from scratch, baked fresh every morning, at our bakery located at our Pearl St. location. Pastries for the Mesa cafe are delivered fresh, each morningWe proudly use whole-grain flours from Moxie	
Old Fashioned Cake Doughnut Rotating flavors and availability	\$4.50		
Fritters Seasonal	\$4.25		

To place a special order, please contact bakery@boxcarcoffee.com. We need at least 2 days notice for custom orders.